
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937007151 7PSSDB 18.63 3.70 68.93

1937007156P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 18.59 5.15 95.74

1937007168P11 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7 7PSSDB 18.63 3.70 68.93

1937007175P11 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 18.70 5.15 96.30

1975001366P16 - (323-518) Stanfford Centre Business Park 5PSSDB 18.72 5.45 102.02

1975001382P16 - (323-2688) South Campus Hazardous Material 7PSSDB 18.71 4.95 92.61

1975001402P16 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 18.71 3.70 69.23

1975001430P16 - (323-843) Anderson Road Reconstruction 7PSSDB 18.81 5.15 96.87

1975001446P16 - 323-1320 10PSSDA 18.71 4.40 82.32

1975001465P16 - 323-1320 7PSSDB 18.73 4.40 82.41

1975001583P16 - (323-22) MD Anderson S Campus Biosciences Research Facility 7PSSDB 18.74 5.70 106.82

1975001609P16 - 323-1320 7PSSDB 18.68 4.40 82.19

1975001628P16 - (323-333) TXDOT (McGREGOR)- SH 288-0598-01-105 7PSSDB 18.66 5.95 111.03

1975001647P16 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland 5PSSDB 18.61 4.95 92.12

1975001663P16 - (323-1825) Prop 24in Storm Sewer - 2720 Bissonnet 7PSSDB 18.71 6.20 116.00

1975001685P16 - (323-2290) Meadowview Estates Court - Sugarland 5PSSDB 18.69 4.95 92.52

1975001699 7PSSDB 18.67 6.20 115.75

1571.79

5% -78.59

TOTAL 1493.20

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 7/31/2025

R005798

0

D132

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-2313) Huntington Place 7

P16 - (323-617) UH Loop Road


	07-24-2025 to 07-30-2025



